Position

Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer |

Intern / Fellow I

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Cast
Cast
Cast
Cast
Cast
Cast
Cast

Total Wages

$175,001
$128,248
$107,046
$100,143
$96,324
$77,230
$10,560

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$72,234
$71,065
$71,497
$70,866
$57,015
$44,045

$0



