Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Cast	\$175,001	\$72,234
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Cast	\$128,248	\$71,065
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Cast	\$107,046	\$71,497
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Cast	\$100,143	\$70,866
Deputy Probation Officer II		San Mateo County	Cast	\$96,324	\$57,015
Deputy Probation Officer I		San Mateo County	Cast	\$77,230	\$44,045
Intern / Fellow II		San Mateo County	Cast	\$10,560	\$0